House Speciality Teas

All of our teas are sourced from Shibui Tea, served in a
biodegradable tea bag

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Chamomile Flowers
Peppermint Leaves
Superfruit

Green Tea

Coffees & Hot Chocolates

Americano

Espresso

Café Latte
Cappuccino

Double Espresso

Flat White

Iced Coffee With cream

Posh Milk Hot Chocolate
Topped with marshmallows and
lashings of cream, served with a
chocolate flake

Liqueur Coffee
Baileys Coffee

Freshly Squeezed orange juice

Smoothies

Passion Storm

Passion fruit, papaya, pineapple,
peach, guava, Aloe Veraand
pineapple juice

Raspberry Heaven
Full of antioxidants, raspberry,
blueberry, apple and mango with cranberry juice

Green Reviver
Infusion of organic spearmint and green apple juice

Gratuities only accepted in cash

£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95

£9.95
£9.95

£4.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

sugar

breakfast menu

Please scan to order online




breakfast menu

Breakfast served till 12 noon

Full English Breakfast
Smoked back bacon, local Cumberland sausage,

£12.95

fried hens egg, mushrooms, fresh tomato, baked beans,

toast and butter

Add Scrambled Egg £3.00
Poached Eggs £2.00

Vegetarian (v) Breakfast
Smashed avocado, 2 poached hens egg on toasted
sourdough roll

Vegan (vg) Breakfast
Smashed avocado, grilled fresh mushrooms,
on toast, topped with crumbled vegan feta cheese

Belgian Breakfast Waffle
Smoked bacon, hens egg andmaple syrup

Crispy Bacon
Served on a sourdough roll

Crispy Bacon and Egg
Served on a sourdough roll

Cumberland Sausage
Served on a sourdough roll

Cumberland Sausage
and Hens Egg
Served on a sourdough roll

Eggs Benedict

Smoked back bacon on crispy crumpets,

two poached hens eggs topped with hollandaise
sauce

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£7.95

£12.95

Eggs Royale
Smoked salmon, two poached hens eggs on
crispy crumpets, topped with hollandaise sauce

Avocado Spinach Benedict (v)
Avocado, baby spinach, two poached eggs on
crispy crumpets, topped with hollandaise sauce

Toast & Butter
Pan Au Chocolat

Freshly Baked Fruit Scone
and Butter

£13.50

£13.50

£3.95

£3.95

£4.50

Add Jam & Cream £1.95

Woof Breakfast - Sausages for Dogs - £2.50

1877

2 Driblon

- CHAMPAGI\F HOUSE -

Champagne Breakfast
for 2 People

£79.00
2 x Breakfast of your choice,
2 x freshly squeezed orange juice,
1 Bottle of House Champagne,
Tea or Coffee

(V) Vegetarian Dish -

(VG) Vegan Dish -

(GF) Gluten Free

Some dishes can be altered to suit a Gluten Free, Vegan and Vegetarian diet, please ask to see what we can do for you.
We are a mainstream restaurant and we do not specialise in vegan or vegetarian food - but we will do our best to accommodate.



